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Appendix K 

 
Jan 9, 2002 Workshop attendance list 

(list of persons choosing to sign in, therefore not a complete list of attendees) 
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SALTON SEA IMPOUNDMENTS PROPOSAL WORKSHOP 

Jan 8, 2002 – Miramonte, Indian Wells, CA 
ATTENDEES 

 NAME ORGANIZATION ADDRESS PHONE EMAIL 
1 Ted Deckers Chamber of 

Commerce 
Desert Shores 760-395-

0056 
saveoursea2000@aol.com 

2 Norm Niver County Planning Salton City 760-394-
4664 

saltye1@saltonpseas.com 

3 Dale Roberston USGS Middleton, WI 608-821-
3867 

drobert@usgs.gov 

4 Joan Dainer SDSU San Diego 619-594-
0359 

jdainer@sunstroke.sdsu.edu 

5 Deborah Dexter SDSU San Diego 619-594-
6379 

ddexte@sunstroke.sdsu.edu 

6 Vickie Doyle IID Imperial  760-339-
9446 

vdoyle@iid.com 

7 Danielle Healey SDSU San Diego 858-483-
7541 

Healey92@hotmail.com 

8 Marie F Coe SDSU San Diego 619-594-
2887 

mcoe@sunstroke.sdsu.edu 

9 Roy Schroeder USGS San Diego 858-637-
6824 

raschroe@usgs.gov 

10 Tim Krantz U Redlands Redlands 909-335-
5268 

krantz@uor.edu 

11 Rey Stendell USGS Ft Collins 970-226-
9499 

rey_stendell@usgs.gov 

12 Richard Vogl HydroGeo 
Consultants 

Costa Mesa 949-650-
8604 

ravhydrogen@aol.com 

13 Pauline Nol USGS/NWHC Madison 608-270-
2753 

pauline_nol@usgs.gov 

14 Chris Holdren USBR Denver 303-445-
2178 

children@do.usbr.gov 

15 Tonie Rocke USGS/NWHC Madison 608-270-
2451 

Tonie_rocke@usgs.gov 

16 Rex Sohn USGS/NWHC Madison 608-270-
2447 

rsohn@usgs.gov 

17 Bill Brownlie Tetra Tech Pasadena   
18 Branlia B Lothrop Coachella Valley 

MVCD 
43-420 
Tracker Place 

760-342-
8287 

bbl5@cvhved.org 

19 Hugh L Lothrop UC Davis, center 
for Vectorborn Dis 

One shields 
Ave Davis CA 
95616 

760-342-
8287 

hughlothrop@ispwest.com 

20 Jeri Taylor C-VAG POB 1095-
Indio 92202 

760-342-
8081 

 

21 Michael Cohen Pacific Institute 948 N St. Ste 
7 Boulder 
80304 

720-564-
0651 

mchoen@pacinst.org 

22 Jim Kenna USBLM POB 581260, 
N Palm 
Springs 92258 

760-251-
4803 

jkenna@ca.blm.gov 

23 E McNaughton US EPA  415-972-
3411 

mcnaughton.eugenia@epa.gov 

24 Francisco Costa SWRCB    
25 Nadim Zhynar CARWQCB Palm Desert 760-776-

8942 
 

26 Audra Schrader USGS/NWHC Madison 608-270-
2443 
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27 Chris Amrhein UC Riverside Dept Env Sci 909-787-

5196 
 

28 Ken Linthrim CA Dept of Health   909-937-
3443 

klinthic@dhs.ca.gov 

29 Orylle Abbott retired 76004 Frank 
Sinatra Rm 
B160, Palm 
Desert 

760-345-
4770-2542 

 

30 Bern Shanks USGS 909 1st Ave 
Seattle 98104 

206-220-
4610 

 

 
 NAME ORGANIZATION ADDRESS PHONE EMAIL 

31 Gil Stuart  BIA 2036 Iowa Ave 
Riverside92595 

909-276-
6627x251 

 

32 Mike Massingill Kent Seatech 11125 Flintkote 
Ave Ste J San 
Diego 92121 

858-452-
5765 

 

33 Renjie Hu CA Health 
Services 

2151 
Convention Way 
Ste 218B 
Ontario 91764 

909-937-
0705 

 

34 Todd W Walker CA Health 
Services 

2151 
Convention Way 
Ste 218B 
Ontario 91764 

909-937-
3447 

twalker@dhs.ca.gov 

35 Les Ramirez Torres-Martinez 
Desert Cahuilla 
Tribe 

POB 4546 
Albuquerque NM 

505-254-
7817 
FAX:225-
6955 

leswramirex@netscape.net 

36 Kenneth Althiser SSDP- U 
Redlands 

Redlands 909-335-
5268 

althiser@cem.uor.edu 

37 Fred Cagle Audubon   Fred.cagle@sdsu.edu 
38 Sylvia Oey ARB POB 1258 

Sacramento 
95812 

  

39 Carol Roberts US FWS    
40 John L Scott MWD    
41 Robert 

Robinson 
CVWB    

42 Charles Keene DWR    
43 Jose L Angel CRWQCB (7)   angj@rb7.swrcb.ca.gov 
44 Teresa Newkirk CRWQCB (7)   newkt@rb7.swrcb.ca.gov 
45  Mike McDermid GEI Consultants 2191 Palomar 

Apt Rd Ste 160, 
Carlsbad 92009 

760-929-
9136 x18 

mmcdermid@geionsultants.com 

46 Carla 
Scheildinger 

Agrarian 162 E line Ste G 
Bishop 93514 

801-376-
0033 

Carla@agrarian.org 

47  Frank Stradling Agrarian 162 E line Ste G 
Bishop 93514 

801-376-
3300 

frank@agrarian.org 

48 Laura Fujii Region 9 US EPA 75 Hawthorne St 
CMD-2 San 

415-972-
3852 

Fujii.laura@epa.gov 
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Francisco  

49 Paul Weghorst USBR    
50 Mike Walker USBR    
51 Douglas 

Barnum 
USGS    

52 Stuart Hulbert SDSU    
53 Jim Setmire USBR/USGS    
54 Milt Friend USGS/NWHC    
55 Rick Gersberg SDSU San Diego   
56 Jo Clark Clark Consulting Denver   
 




